PF 17574.00

PROF TAX 200.00

INCOME TAX 67115.00

NON CASH GEM AWARD DEDUCTION 1118.00

NPS DEDUCTION EMPLOYER 19620.00

HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION-
SELF

478.00

Gross Earnings 348553.00 350505.00 0.00 350505.00 Gross Deduction 106105.00

Net Pay : 244400.00 (Rupees Two Lakh Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred)

Income Tax Worksheet for the period April 2025 - March 2026

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 1738491.00  1738491.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 2163678.00  2163678.00

GEM AWARD 7363.00  7363.00

NPS CONTRIBUTION EMPLOYER 235440.00  235440.00

Gross 4144972.00  4144972.00